SIEMENS ENERGY AG

SIEMENS ENERGY AG

ISIN: DEOOOENER6Y0

Overview

2024/09/18 17:35:15
Price

31.19 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.77% (0.84)

DEOOOENER6Y0
ENR

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

24,644 EUR
GERMANY DAX

30.40 EUR
31.67 EUR
30.32 EUR
30.35 EUR
31.08512 EUR
6,631,571
206,143,163.92
13,438

8,197
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=184478183,200720345,215775253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000ENER6Y0&ID_NOTATION=307919669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000ENER6Y0&ID_NOTATION=307919669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26c3fb9dad70345c27365bebc94521bc93f5cd0feca8c04eb96c5b2adc43a4c5&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1db9de1dc031d3ab5&time=1726770555&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8238ac5e5db3ee214e133807433c8bdbc9a27c084e0245a94991aa29c5f6903c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a2ced1cb58eeedc8b&time=1726770555&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06e234718ca93b20c33be783cf85faa1a9a1ed2bf44a02d9072d646bf1825ae0&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=afac6cdcbe78ae814&time=1726770555&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b995f841cb6318458c7075aad0aad9575b18b796c06e8bd599fa68cf77cc330a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=084ec0a7bdb10d0d3&time=1726770555&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d9a6ebd8cef8df51c3e4b66a708a44e19f9c66311c9ad716dc1e26d4d050201&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1bbe1b14addf3ceba&time=1726770555&tool=RSC

SIEMENS ENERGY AG

Details

2024/09/18 17:35:15

Price

31.19 EUR

Difference (] 2.77% (0.84)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOENER6Y0
Symbol ENR
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,644 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 30.40 EUR
High 31.67 EUR
Low 30.32 EUR
Close (prev. day) 30.35 EUR
VWAP 31.08512 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,631,571
Trading volume 206,143,163.92
Number of trades 13,438
Last size 8,197
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +110.32% +147.83% +36.20%
Perf +16.36 +18.61 +8.29
(abs.)
Beta - - -
Volatility 46.04 66.05 56.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
09/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  15:30
09/18

Tradegate 2024/  20:14
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/  20:10
09/18

Munich 2024/  20:01

Price

31.19 EUR

31.32 EUR

31.30 EUR

31.27 EUR

31.35 EUR

3
1
3

Trading
volume
206.14
0.01
22.03

3.51

0.04

29.31 EUR (6,230,857
25.82 EUR (2,879,171
25.00 EUR (3,581,349
17.83 EUR (4,217,378
1.67 EUR (2024/09/18
1.09 EUR (2024/01/03
1.67 EUR (2024/09/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.40 EUR (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

13,438

(mio.)

1,918

368
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=307919669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308303829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308230048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308230047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308230053

SIEMENS ENERGY AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/18

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/04

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

16:54

09:07

20:02

20:04

20:01

18:00

17:44

19:32

19:01

30.28 EUR

30.55 EUR

31.47 EUR

31.50 EUR

35.66 USD

24.69 EUR

31.09 EUR

31.11 EUR

31.14 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.09

0.70

0.05

0.01

0.26

0.07

0.02

13

12

79

14

38

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309216617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308378550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308378179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303047890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309093265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308436661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308436661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308395819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308395819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308230049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308230050

SIEMENS ENERGY AG

Company profile

Company Logo

SIEMENS
CNercy

Contact Details
SIEMENS ENERGY AG

Otto-Hahn-Ring 6 - 81739 Munchen
Telefon: +49-89-78050
Fax: +

E-mail: contact@siemens-energy.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dr.-Ing. Christian
Bruch

Anne-Laure de
Chammard
Karim Amin
Maria Ferraro

Tim Oliver Holt

Vinod Philip

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Josef Kaeser
Andrea Fehrmann
Andreas Feldmiller
Christine Maria

Bortenlanger
Hans Hubert

Lienhard

Ralf Peter Thomas
Geisha Williams
Glnter Augustat
Hildegard Mdller
Horst Hakelberg
Jurgen Kerner
Laurence Mulliez
Manfred Bareis
Manuel Bloemers
Matthias Ernst
Rebellius

Nadine Florian
Randy Zwirn
Robert Kensbock
Sigmar Gabriel
Simone Menne

Thomas Pfann

Veronika Grimm

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:contact@siemens-energy.com
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